Introducing WECQO’s

New POP Display

POPO02 Includes:
O Colorful & Freestanding Display

o 1
Cross Reference Sheet to identify .
what WFCO product replaces

customer’s current product

O Reinforced Metal Shelving designed
to hold up to 30 Ibs.

4 of WFCO’s most popular SKUs that
cover 90% of the market

Order WFCO'’s POP02 Display today and
receive the following products, including

the display, for a price of $1511.17!

- WF-9855

- WF-8955-MBA
WEF-8955-REP
WE-8955PEC
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Dealership Name:
Address:
Phone Number:
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